Product Brochure For Y462
Auckland: (09) 2717 234
Christchurch: (03) 741 6241
Screwdriver Bit Set - 44 Piece - KT1044CQ
On SaleOn Sale
Ex GST Inc GST
$150.00 $172.50
$143.48 $165.00
ORDER CODE: Y462
MODEL: KT1044CQ
Flat Blades Type - Qty: ~
Phillips Type - Qty: ~
Robertson Type - Qty: ~
Pozi Type - Qty: ~
Torx Type - Qty: 18 x Sizes
Tamper Resistant Type - Qty: ~
Hex Type - Qty: 14 x Sizes
Square Head Type - Qty: ~
Spline Type - Qty: 10  x Sizes
Bit Adapter: ~
Magnetic Bit Holder: ~
Driver Bit Holder: 1 x 3/8", 1 x 1/2"
Material Type: ~
Handle - Grip Type: ~
Description
KING TONY 44pc 10mm BIT ST TORX HEX SPLN
Includes
• 44 Piece screwdriver bit set
• Short & long bits
• Metal case size: 296 x 130 x 41mm
• Contains:
• KT1636M-series - spline screwdriver bits: M5, M6, M8, M10, M12
• KT1636H-series - hex screwdriver bits: H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12
• KT1636T-series - torx screwdriver bits: T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60
• KT1680H-series - hex screwdriver bits: H4, H5, H6, H7, H8, H10, H12
• KT1680T-series - torx screwdriver bits: T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50, T55, T60
• KT1680M-series - spline screwdriver bits: M5, M6, M8, M10, M12
• KT314810M - 3/8" drive bit holder
• KT414810M - 1/2" drive bit holder
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1 of 106/06/2026 5:01 PM Specifications and prices are subject to change without notification